Opis produktu

Taboret- Prom.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 24-10-2025 01:04

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/taboret-prom-p-6705.html

Taboret- Prom.

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

69,90 zt

145824
5902663458240
43x30x30

drewno, trawa pleciona

kremowy

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/taboret-prom-p-6705.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

